60 www.niglon.co.uk  //  t 0121 711 1990  //  f 0121 711 1344  //  e sales@niglon.co.uk
Control & Automation
Part No. Frame
Size
Current
Rating
 (A)
Thermal
Adjustment
Range (A)
Breaking
Capacity
Dimensions
QtyA (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
3MCCB-125 160 125 88 - 125 25kA 160 90 78.5 1
3MCCB-160 160 160 112 - 160 25kA 160 90 78.5 1
3MCCB-200 250 200 140 - 200 35kA 164 105 96.5 1
3MCCB-250 250 250 175 - 250 35kA 164 105 96.5 1
3MCCB-315 400 315 221 - 315 35kA 255 140 98.4 1
3MCCB-400 400 400 280 - 400 35kA 255 140 98.4 1
MCCB  3 Pole  // Thermal Adjustable & Magnetic Adjustable 200A+
Specifications //
• Standard of Compliance – IEC60947-2
• Adjustable Thermal Protection – 0.7 to 1 x In

MCCB 4 Pole // Thermal Adjustable & Magnetic Adjustable 200A+
Data Sheet
Download
Part No. Frame
Size
Current
Rating
 (A)
Thermal
Adjustment
Range (A)
Breaking
Capacity
Dimensions
QtyA (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
4MCCB-125 160 125 88 - 125 25kA 160 120 78.5 1
4MCCB-160 160 160 112 - 160 25kA 160 120 78.5 1
4MCCB-200 250 200 140 - 200 35kA 164 140 96.5 1
4MCCB-250 250 250 175 - 250 35kA 164 140 96.5 1
4MCCB-315 400 315 221 - 315 35kA 255 184 98.4 1
4MCCB-400 400 400 280 - 400 35kA 255 184 98.4 1
Specifications //
• Standard of Compliance – IEC60947-2
• Adjustable Thermal Protection – 0.7 to 1 x In
• Adjustable Magnetic Protection – 200A & above
• Certifications –
61www.niglon.co.uk  //  t 0121 711 1990  //  f 0121 711 1344  //  e sales@niglon.co.uk
Control & Automation
CBR 4 Pole (MCCB  + RCD ) // Thermal Adjustable
Data Sheet
Download
Part No.
Current
Rating
 (A)
Thermal
Adjustment
Range (A)
Breaking
Capacity
Dimensions
QtyA (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
4CBR-125 125 88 - 125 35kA 155 101 70 1
4CBR-160 160 112 - 160 35kA 155 101 70 1
4CBR-200 200 140 - 200 35kA 210 140 113 1
4CBR-250 250 175 - 250 35kA 210 140 113 1
Specifications //
• Standard of Compliance – IEC60947-2
• Adjustable Thermal Protection – 0.7 to 1 x In
• Adjustable Residual Current  – 100 – 300 – 500ms
• Adjustable time delay – 50 – 500 – 800ms
• Certifications –
Field Fit Accessories
Part No. Description For Use With Qty
FFA-AX160 Auxiliary Contact (AX) 160A Frame Size 1
FFA-AL160 Alarm Contact (AL) 160A Frame Size 1
FFA-ST160 Shunt Trip 230VAC (SHT) 160A Frame Size 1
FFA-UT160 Undervoltage Trip 230VAC (UVT) 160A Frame Size 1
FFA-AX250 Auxiliary Contact (AX) 250A Frame Size 1
FFA-AL250 Alarm Contact (AL) 250A Frame Size 1
FFA-ST250 Shunt Trip 230VAC (SHT) 250A Frame Size 1
FFA-UT250 Undervoltage Trip 230VAC (UVT) 250A Frame Size 1
FFA-AX400 Auxiliary Contact (AX) 400A Frame Size 1
FFA-AL400 Alarm Contact (AL) 400A Frame Size 1
FFA-ST400 Shunt Trip 230VAC (SHT) 400A Frame Size 1
FFA-UT400 Undervoltage Trip 230VAC (UVT) 400A Frame Size 1
A
B C
Us
AC/DC

Terminal Covers
Part No. Breaker Size
(A) Pole Qty
3P125EBK-TC      125 3 1
3P160EBK-TC           160 3 1
3P250EBK-TC           200-250 3 1
3P400EBK-TC           400 3 1
4P125EBK-TC           125 4 1
4P160EBK-TC           160 4 1
4P250EBK-TC           200-250 4 1
4P400EBK-TC           400 4 1
Rotary Handle Kits
Part No. Breaker Size
(A)
Qty
RH-125 125 1
RH-160 160 1
RH-250 250 1
RH-400 400 1
Specifications //
• Standard of Compliance – IEC60947-2
• Material – Thermoset ABS
• Mounting – Clip on